
 

 

46

� إ����ك ا����� �� ا����زل/ دا�
ة ا�
	�ءات ا�������2008 Department of Statistics/ Energy Consumption in Households Survey 2008


 	�� ا��������
��م إ��اءات ����� إ����ك ا��� ��
#�د ا
!��آ� ا


���
����� ا
ا
!(!)ع&%$�

Energy Conservation
Region

(Urban/Rural)  

Total No Yes

ا�����
  (	.� ور+*)

Total ع(!)!
1044364   ا      16873    1027491

 ���

ر�� 

 ���

ر�� 

 ���

ر�� 

    600793

     53434

    209051

     70916

     54849

     38449

     12188

      2482

       364

       194

       368

      1277

    612981

     55916

    209414

     71110

     55217

     39726

Urban 

Rural 

Urban 

Rural 

Urban 

Rural 

Middle 

North 

South 

/�(
ا

ا
1!�ل

ا
(3)ب

30:��ول

Table 30: Number of Housing Units Using Energy Conservation Measures by Region (Urban/Rural) 2008
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